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Stubenrauch, Helmut

Bo6s, Bruno

Wehner, Michael

Gopfert, Steffen
Senn, Klemens
Préger, Carsten
Fleckenstein, Marcel
Reuter, Manfred
Lemberger, Markus
Scharf, Dennis
Gunther, Andre
Mader, Hans

Grone, Gerhard
Scheler, Martin
Fleckenstein, Manuel
Lorenz, Philipp
Weigand, Sven
Mdller, Martin
Schirger, Martin
Hein, Manfred
Bauer, Klaus

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0510
2 0496
3 0492
4 0497
5 0517
6 0507
7 0484
8 0501
9 0499

10 0518

11 0493

12 0513

13 0489

14 0508

15 0483

16 0487

17 0488

18 0500

19 0515

20 0498

21 0502

22 0504

Schmitt, Andreas Ludwig

Verein

SG Ebern 1430

SSV 1911 Nudlingen

SV Mellrichstadt

SSV 1911 Nudlingen

SV v. 1966 Kleinrinder...
SG Ebern 1430

SV Faulbach

SSV 1911 Nidlingen
SSV 1911 Nidlingen
Pistolen-SV Veitshochheim
Kgl.priv. Bad Kissingen
Bgl. SG 1433-Freischiit...
SG Bad Neustadt

SG Ebern 1430

SV Faulbach

Kgl.priv.SG MAR

SV Partenstein

SSV 1911 Nudlingen
KK-SV 1927 Karlstadt
SSV 1911 Nudlingen

SV Reiterswiesen

SV Reiterswiesen
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Serien

5

P O FRP P NN OONMMWWOOWMD™SD™SOOL

4

N NDNDNDN D ODERPLP DO PAEPMNOAODDdDOWOS~D

5

N P P P WONWNDNDOOWRADDWWWWM~OOG
N O ONDNMNMNDNWWDADNMNDNDWOOM~MDDdWP™~D

Gesamt

36

35

33

33
32
31
31
31
30
29
27
27
26
24
23
22
21
17
14
14
13
12
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Treffer

Treffer

Treffer

Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
Treffer
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